
Hallenspielplan  Bodenwerder, SH SZ  ( 402151 )
Adolf-Reichwein-Straße
37619   Bodenwerder

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.09.2023 18:00 RK M TV Bodenwerder SG Börde Handball IV 25:35

Sa. 23.09.2023 18:00 RK M TV Bodenwerder SV Alfeld III 22:23

Sa. 18.11.2023 18:00 RK M TV Bodenwerder DJK BW Hildesheim III 19:21

So. 19.11.2023 11:00

11:35

12:20

12:55

13:40

14:15

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

TV Bodenwerder

SV E Bad Salzdetfurth

Garbsener SC II

JSG Weserbergland IV

Garbsener SC II

TV Bodenwerder

Garbsener SC II

JSG Weserbergland IV

SV E Bad Salzdetfurth

TV Bodenwerder

JSG Weserbergland IV

SV E Bad Salzdetfurth

0:2

0:2

2:0

2:0

0:2

2:0

Sa. 27.01.2024 18:00 RK M TV Bodenwerder HSG Holle 25:31

Sa. 17.02.2024 18:00 RK M TV Bodenwerder MSG Bevern-Holzminden 25:26

Sa. 06.04.2024 18:00 RK M TV Bodenwerder DJK BW Hildesheim II 23:32

So. 14.04.2024 11:00

11:35

12:20

12:55

13:40

14:15

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

TV Bodenwerder

JSG Weserbergland IV

HV Barsinghausen II

DJK BW Hildesheim

HV Barsinghausen II

TV Bodenwerder

HV Barsinghausen II

DJK BW Hildesheim

JSG Weserbergland IV

TV Bodenwerder

DJK BW Hildesheim

JSG Weserbergland IV

0:2

0:2

0:2

2:0

0:2

0:2

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.04.2024 18:00 RK M TV Bodenwerder TSG Emmerthal III 22:36

So. 21.04.2024 11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

Five-a-side

Five-a-side

Five-a-side

Five-a-side

Five-a-side

Five-a-side

TV Bodenwerder

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

Mellendorfer TV

Hannoverscher SC II

Mellendorfer TV

TV Bodenwerder

Mellendorfer TV

Hannoverscher SC II

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

TV Bodenwerder

Hannoverscher SC II

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

15:15

23:21

20:23

17:17

10:13

20:16


